
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-31 - Connor Funk -
15:05:10.406 1 1:38.488 86.630 67 104 20

15:06:50.394 2 1:39.988 85.330 65 104 20

15:08:29.318 3 1:38.924 86.248 62 107 20

15:10:06.203 4 1:36.885 88.063 60 103 20

15:11:41.982 5 1:35.779 89.080 64 105 20

15:13:17.453 6 1:35.471 89.367 55 106 20

15:14:54.552 7 1:37.099 87.869 69 105 20

15:16:31.402 8 1:36.850 88.095 73 108 20

L3-32 - Jeremy Simmons -
15:03:51.342 1 1:37.815 87.226 71 127 20

15:05:30.911 2 1:39.569 85.689 69 125 20

15:07:09.241 3 1:38.330 86.769 65 126 20

15:08:47.082 4 1:37.841 87.203 68 125 20

15:10:23.121 5 1:36.039 88.839 70 124 20

15:11:58.808 6 1:35.687 89.166 74 122 20

15:13:34.394 7 1:35.586 89.260 73 127 20

15:15:11.404 8 1:37.010 87.950 73 129 20

15:16:50.056 9 1:38.652 86.486 71 126 20

15:18:29.354 10 1:39.298 85.923 56 127 20

L2-13 - Philam Garcia -
15:04:41.515 1 1:39.422 85.816 60 111 20

15:06:18.465 2 1:36.950 88.004 58 112 20

15:07:54.725 3 1:36.260 88.635 40 111 20

15:09:37.161 4 1:42.436 83.291 68 114 20

15:11:12.768 5 1:35.607 89.240 41 107 20

15:12:54.717 6 1:41.949 83.689 69 112 20

L3-45 - Travis Becker -
15:04:14.868 1 1:36.866 88.080 80 113 20

15:05:54.563 2 1:39.695 85.581 86 113 20

15:07:32.435 3 1:37.872 87.175 80 112 20

15:09:09.152 4 1:36.717 88.216 80 114 20

15:12:55.846 5 3:46.694 37.637 80 112 20

L3-10 - JACK JOAQUIN -
15:03:28.393 1 1:42.190 83.492 48 108 20

15:05:10.015 2 1:41.622 83.958 49 110 20

15:09:00.870 3 3:50.855 36.958 54 107 20

15:10:42.059 4 1:41.189 84.317 53 109 20

15:12:20.360 5 1:38.301 86.795 53 111 20

15:13:59.181 6 1:38.821 86.338 47 110 20

L3-08 - Benjamin Williams -
15:03:51.118 1 1:41.332 84.198 77 115 20

15:05:29.990 2 1:38.872 86.293 79 116 20

15:07:09.168 3 1:39.178 86.027 69 117 20

15:08:51.107 4 1:41.939 83.697 81 116 20

15:10:30.393 5 1:39.286 85.934 74 118 20

15:12:09.064 6 1:38.671 86.469 88 115 20

L3-42 - Zaiyi Wang -
15:07:54.742 1 1:40.527 84.873 35 101 20

15:09:34.109 2 1:39.367 85.864 48 104 20

15:11:12.793 3 1:38.684 86.458 49 108 20

15:12:52.831 4 1:40.038 85.288 53 104 20

L3-25 - Abian LeLevier -
15:03:26.986 1 1:41.690 83.902 44 101 20

15:05:09.088 2 1:42.102 83.563 54 101 20

15:06:49.788 3 1:40.700 84.727 51 98 20

15:08:30.258 4 1:40.470 84.921 51 104 20

15:10:09.361 5 1:39.103 86.092 45 96 20

15:11:49.324 6 1:39.963 85.352 52 98 20

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
15:06:48.749 1 1:40.342 85.029 77 123 20

15:08:28.790 2 1:40.041 85.285 77 123 20

15:10:09.315 3 1:40.525 84.874 72 120 20



15:11:49.228 4 1:39.913 85.394 79 121 20

15:13:28.889 5 1:39.661 85.610 76 121 20

15:15:10.107 6 1:41.218 84.293 76 121 20

15:16:49.807 7 1:39.700 85.577 78 120 20

15:18:29.362 8 1:39.555 85.701 59 120 20

L3-40 - Anthony Garcia -
15:04:28.006 1 1:40.880 84.576 75 106 20

15:06:08.772 2 1:40.766 84.671 48 95 20

15:07:48.553 3 1:39.781 85.507 53 97 20

15:09:54.609 4 2:06.056 67.684 48 96 20

15:11:36.363 5 1:41.754 83.849 48 96 20

15:13:17.247 6 1:40.884 84.572 51 94 20

L3-11 - Mike DeLoach -
15:03:42.756 1 1:43.434 82.487 40 111 21

15:05:25.191 2 1:42.435 83.292 88 113 20

15:07:08.002 3 1:42.811 82.987 80 112 20

15:08:50.516 4 1:42.514 83.228 83 113 20

15:10:33.014 5 1:42.498 83.241 83 111 20

15:12:16.268 6 1:43.254 82.631 88 115 20

15:13:58.134 7 1:41.866 83.757 88 111 20

L3-27 - Yuri Ziserson -
15:05:56.629 1 1:41.921 83.712 22 72 20

15:07:42.774 2 1:46.145 80.381 26 69 20

15:09:26.615 3 1:43.841 82.164 22 64 20

15:11:09.667 4 1:43.052 82.793 49 103 20

15:12:53.720 5 1:44.053 81.997 42 106 20

15:14:38.524 6 1:44.804 81.409 44 106 20

L3-15 - Fadi Abdelhalim -
15:03:46.497 1 1:46.255 80.297 7 64 21

15:05:30.543 2 1:44.046 82.002 14 67 20

15:07:12.932 3 1:42.389 83.329 11 60 20

15:08:56.862 4 1:43.930 82.094 8 61 20

15:10:42.781 5 1:45.919 80.552 10 60 20

15:12:26.969 6 1:44.188 81.890 14 64 20

L3-09 - Carlos Munoz -
15:03:53.885 1 1:43.824 82.178 61 102 20

15:05:37.681 2 1:43.796 82.200 47 102 20

15:07:22.120 3 1:44.439 81.694 58 102 20

15:09:04.872 4 1:42.752 83.035 69 106 20

L3-16 - Johnny Edwards -
15:04:09.793 1 1:43.262 82.625 76 110 22

15:05:55.116 2 1:45.323 81.008 71 110 20

15:07:38.032 3 1:42.916 82.903 78 112 20

15:09:22.395 4 1:44.363 81.753 75 113 20

15:11:05.889 5 1:43.494 82.440 81 112 20

L3-34 - hanran yuan -
15:07:01.462 1 1:42.925 82.895 25 66 20

15:08:46.998 2 1:45.536 80.844 32 75 20

L3-43 - Xing Zhang -
15:07:02.632 1 1:43.052 82.793 82 108 20

15:08:46.683 2 1:44.051 81.998 57 107 20

L3-12 - Crystal Navarro -
15:03:31.576 1 1:44.146 81.923 78 114 20

15:05:15.489 2 1:43.913 82.107 82 114 20

15:07:00.757 3 1:45.268 81.050 87 117 20

15:08:46.516 4 1:45.759 80.674 70 115 20

15:10:31.277 5 1:44.761 81.443 80 115 20

15:12:14.608 6 1:43.331 82.570 77 114 20

15:13:59.011 7 1:44.403 81.722 77 116 20

15:15:43.053 8 1:44.042 82.005 86 115 20

15:17:28.168 9 1:45.115 81.168 84 116 20

15:19:15.032 10 1:46.864 79.840 84 117 20

L2-12 - john semroska -
15:04:03.020 1 1:45.496 80.875 48 87 22

15:05:46.802 2 1:43.782 82.211 29 85 20

15:07:32.727 3 1:45.925 80.548 28 80 20

15:09:19.424 4 1:46.697 79.965 35 81 20

15:14:12.758 5 4:53.334 29.086 53 82 20



15:16:00.651 6 1:47.893 79.078 38 83 20

15:17:44.185 7 1:43.534 82.408 31 85 20

15:19:28.112 8 1:43.927 82.096 33 83 20

L3-28 - Manuel Franquez -
15:03:46.937 1 1:45.777 80.660 45 100 21

15:05:32.052 2 1:45.115 81.168 60 102 20

15:07:16.457 3 1:44.405 81.720 54 101 20

15:09:00.376 4 1:43.919 82.102 56 101 20

15:10:45.307 5 1:44.931 81.311 64 102 20

15:12:29.285 6 1:43.978 82.056 62 100 20

15:14:14.431 7 1:45.146 81.144 65 104 20

15:15:58.645 8 1:44.214 81.870 57 102 20

15:17:42.373 9 1:43.728 82.254 71 103 20

15:19:26.088 10 1:43.715 82.264 72 105 20

L3-13 - Bryan Burke -
15:03:45.301 1 1:46.691 79.969 33 91 21

15:05:34.110 2 1:48.809 78.413 56 90 20

15:07:21.744 3 1:47.634 79.269 52 88 20

15:09:06.312 4 1:44.568 81.593 50 88 20

15:10:54.773 5 1:48.461 78.664 54 90 20

L3-01 - Wayne Gann -
15:05:22.149 1 1:47.193 79.595 18 74 20

15:07:07.342 2 1:45.193 81.108 19 74 20

15:08:54.998 3 1:47.656 79.252 33 69 20

L3-39 - Scott Adrian -
15:03:35.048 1 1:47.097 79.666 43 104 20

15:05:22.355 2 1:47.307 79.510 63 102 20

15:07:07.839 3 1:45.484 80.884 54 104 20

L3-48 - YUEQI HUNG -
15:08:04.209 1 1:49.177 78.148 44 95 20

15:09:51.263 2 1:47.054 79.698 40 98 20

15:13:24.358 3 3:33.095 40.038 2 43 20

L3-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
15:04:01.548 1 1:51.706 76.379 14 61 22

15:05:55.249 2 1:53.701 75.039 20 62 20

15:07:49.273 3 1:54.024 74.826 13 59 20
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